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Aam1ssIon zUz4-25 B.Lom. ist semester (secona ivierit LIST) 

UserlD 

SMK2412543 
SMK2409591 

SMK2412783 
SMK2415765 

SMK2414157 

SMK2412752 

SMK2417619 

SMK2418391 

SMK2413440 
SMK2411429 

SMK2412735 

SMK2415431 
SMK2411191 

SMK2414188 
SMK2413047 

SMK2415128 
SMK2418416 
SMK2413914 

SMK2412659 

SMK2415778 
SMK2414310 
|SMK2409586 
SMK2414521 

SMK2414881 
SMK2414208 
SMK2413791 
|SMK2411860 
SMK2411460 

SMK2414139 
SMK2414139 

SMK2410159 

14 SMK2403861 

15 |SMK2409961 

SMK2403786 

16 SMK2413798 

17 SMK2410052 

2 |SMK2410865 
3 |SMK2414469 

4 SMK2415704 

5 SMK2414115 

MUSKAN TAWRI 

NAGMA NIGAR 

PIYUSH KUMAR BAGHEL 

YASHODA SORI 

TANUSHREE BHATTACHARYA 

PURSOTTAM DIWAN 

JAYA SHUKLA 

RINKU RAM MARKAM 
UDAY SONA 

JANAK KUMAR MARKAM 
AMISHA DUGGA 

18 SMK2407686 HEMANT 

Name 

NURPAT 

|YAMINI NAG 

NARENDRA 
|SUKARBATI 

RAGINI 

20 SMK2412939 RAMBATI 

Last date:14/07/2024 

JYOTISH YADAV 

HIMESH POYAM 

SUSHILA 

ANUJ MANE 

UMESH KUMAR 

SHRAVAN NETAM 

HEMPUSHPA 

SAMEER GAWDE 

GANGA RAM 

SANDEEP KUMAR SORI 

JUGMA 

SURAJ KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 

TULSI DABI 

SANJU 

SHIVRAM USENDI 

SMK2410233 PRAKASH DUGGA 

ANIL KUMAR DUGGA 

ISHIKA SAHU 

BHAVNA KASHYAP 
ANJALI USENDI 

LAKHMU 

SMK2412912 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHAVIR 
MAHADEV PANIK 

|SONU CHAWRA 

UR 

DURGESH KUMAR 

ST 

OBC 

GenderCategory Percentage 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

|MALE 

FEMALE ST 

MALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

MALE 

ST 

FEMALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

FEMALE ST 

ST 

FEMALE ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MALE 
FEMALE ST 

ST 

MALE |OBC 

FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

91.00 

87.80 

82.80 
82.80 

80.40 

79.20 

79.00 

77.60 

76.40 

75.00 

75.00 

74.50 

73.80 

73.80 

72.40 

69.00 

68.80 

68.20 

68.00 

MobileNo 

9329697600 

9340880642 

8815692494 

7974704889 

7987941543 

9340291100 

6267549587 

9201104276 

9131382174 

7805905843 

7489449299 
6261110407 

9098512225 
8319195640 

9285304601 

7987539727 

9098330471 

9302028311 
6260881688 

68.00 8450851052 
67.80 7067711935 
66.20 9201395557 

65.40| 8224933054 
65.40 7489049925 
65.20 8641053650 
63.40| 9098784187 
61.40 9201312665 
61.00 9406057564 
60.20 7724984084 
60.20 7724984084 

60.00| 9691954416 
59.60 7803885116 

59.20 6268584844 

58.80 9770051937 
58.40 9302091858 

58.20 9201085305 
58.00 7224932547 

57.60 8103547974 
57.60 9406166710 

63.20 8839784551 

61.60 8815159158 
61.40 9993683336| 
61.20 7999701534 

57.40| 7803854268 

MALE OBC 
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